

Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
LOWER WING DOOR LOCK	0001385998080	Original <i>Ad</i> ✓	75.00
LUGGAGE COMPART TRIM	0000735649023	Original <i>Pd</i> ✓	300.00
R/R LOADING DOOR	0001393312080	Original <i>B1</i> ✓	1,050.00
R/R SCREEN BRKT	0001361173080		0.00
R/R WINDOW MNTG KIT	0001360834080		0.00
REAR BUMPER	0000735662858	Original <i>B1</i> ✓	450.00
REAR BUMPER COVER	0000735482370	Original <i>Ad</i> ✓	28.00
REAR BUMPER DAMPER	0001355231080	Original <i>Ad</i> ✓	280.00
REAR FLOOR PANEL	0000052060459	Original <i>B1</i> ✓	950.00
REAR PANEL	0000052091984	Original <i>B1</i> ✓	750.00
REAR SCREEN BOND KIT	0000071730189		0.00
REAR WIPER ARM	0001353225080	Original <i>CD</i> ✓	95.00
Savings			0.00
Subtotal			5,643.00
Total			5,643.00

Description	Price SGD
SUNDRIES SUNDRIES	<i>MMK</i> 100.00*
CHK/CLR FAULT CODES DIAGNOSTIC	<i>MMK</i> 120.00*
UNDERBODY COATING RR FLOOR PANEL	<i>Me</i> 200.00*
PARKING SENSORS REAR	<i>Ad</i> ✓ 200.00*
70 KM/H DECAL	<i>Me</i> ✓ 5.00*
4 PAX DECAL	<i>Me</i> ✓ 5.00*
GLASS SEALANT X 2 RR GLASS X 2	<i>Me</i> ✓ 80.00*
COMPANY LETTERING DECAL	<i>Me</i> ✓ 200.00*
Total Extras	1,060.00

Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts	5,643.00	5,643.00
Time Base 10 WU/h		
341.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	1,432.20	
Labour		1,432.20
Extras		1,060.00
Material Cost Time Base 10 WU/h		
Cost 114.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	478.80	
Material Cost	241.82	
Material Including Material		720.62
Subtotal Excludes GST		8,855.82
(7.0%)		619.91
Subtotal Included GST		9,475.73